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ANODIZED 1550

Power supply (Volt/Hz)

Power (Kwatt/Hp)

Lunghezza nastro

Altezza massima di taglio

Larghezza di taglio

Piano di lavoro

Net weight single/three phase (kg)
Gross weight single/three phase (kg)
Dimensions (mm)

Packaging dimensions (mm)

= Professional equipment

= Fusion made from anodized aluminium
= [talian make steel blade

» Wide stainless steel working surface

» Meat pusher

» Gauged pulley

= Upper pulley easy unlocks Adjustable blade stretcher
= Safety micro switch

= Certified equipment

= CE approved

= Proudly Made in Italy

230/50 - 230:400/50
0,75 (1,00)

1550

250

170

330x330

34,0/34,0

37,0/37,0
B.370D.410H.810
B.380D.530H.910


https://www.famaindustrie.com/en/
https://www.famaindustrie.com/en/product-category/meat-processing/
https://www.famaindustrie.com/en/product-category/meat-processing/band-bone-saw/
https://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/11/Lavorazione_Carne_Segaossa_1550_anodizzato-2000x2000.jpg
https://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/11/Lavorazione_Carne_Segaossa_1550_anodizzato-2000x2000.jpg
https://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/01/DSC_4511-600x600.jpg
https://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/01/DSC_4505-600x600.jpg
https://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/01/DSC_4503-600x600.jpg

	ANODIZED 1550
	• Professional equipment • Fusion made from anodized aluminium • Italian make steel blade • Wide stainless steel working surface • Meat pusher • Gauged pulley • Upper pulley easy unlock• Adjustable blade stretcher • Safety micro switch • Certified equipment • CE approved • Proudly Made in Italy
	TECHNICAL SHEET


