## **ANODIZED 1550**





- Professional equipment
- Fusion made from anodized aluminium
- Italian make steel blade
- Wide stainless steel working surface
- Meat pusher
- Gauged pulley
- Upper pulley easy unlock• Adjustable blade stretcher
- Safety micro switch
- Certified equipment
- CE approved
- Proudly Made in Italy









TECHNICAL SHEET	
Power supply (Volt/Hz)	230/50 - 230·400/50
Power (Kwatt/Hp)	0,75 (1,00)
Lunghezza nastro	1550
Altezza massima di taglio	250
Larghezza di taglio	170
Piano di lavoro	330x330
Net weight single/three phase (kg)	34,0/34,0
Gross weight single/three phase (kg)	37,0/37,0
Dimensions (mm)	B. 370 D. 410 H. 810
Packaging dimensions (mm)	B. 380 D. 530 H. 910